Summer Term E-Newsletter Issue 15 Week ending 17 June 2022
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Dates for your Diary
Saturday 18 June — Ombersley Church & School Fete Tpm

Monday 20 June — NHS Childhood Measuring — YR

Monday 20 June - Y4 trip to Stratford Butterfly Farm

Tuesday 21 June — New Intake YR Session at Tpm

Wednesday 22 June — Cricket Festival at Ombersley Cricket Club Y2

Thursday 23 June - Bikeability Y4

Tuesday 28 June — YR Early Years Music Festival at Westlands First School

Monday 4 July at 2.30pm - Current YR parents to meet Ms Smith Y1 teacher

Tuesday 5 July at 2.30pm — Current Y3 parents to meet Mrs Hobbs & Mrs Whitby Y4 teachers’
Wednesday 6 July — Last Swimming Session Y3 & Y4

Thursday 7 July — Y1 & Y2 Trip to Warwick Castle

Friday 15 July — Sports Day

Tuesday 19 July — 3pm-5pm Drop-in Parents Evening for parents’ & children to look at books
Thursday 21 July - Last Day of Term

Monday 5 & 6 September - School TED Days

Wednesday 7 September - School re-opens for start of Autumn Term
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Merits received week 11 June 2022 Merits received week 17 June 2022

P Joey YR Whole class for superb P Eliza YR Sophie H
Perrie independent writing Isla B Joshua

Y1 Whole class for Y2 Gracie-Lou Y1 Maisie Y2 Francis
amazing phonics Freya Fraser Beatrix

Y3 Indie Y4 Tilly Y3 Freya Y4 Gracie
Holl Mila Martha Thomas




